ISABELLA THOBURN COLLEGE, LUCKNOW

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION FIRST MERIT LIST

M.A. PART I, SESSION 2025-26

The following students have been listed for provisional admission to M.A. I,

English for the session 2025-26. The students are re
Department of English, Room No. 74 on the 16", 17'
from 10:30a.m. -1:30 p.m.
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FORM NO
MAENG2535056
MAENG2538055
MAENG2533013

30
MAENG2503019
23
340
MAENG2511042
MAENG2575005
25
MAENG2554002
MAENG2558021
MAENG2517007
3
344
6
12
2
MAENG2529024
17
MAENG2545049
MAENG2544004
9
346
345
32
339
15
MAENG2553041
354
41

NAME
SIDRA MUZAFFAR
DIVYA
REBECCA
ANUSHKA GURHA
PRAKRITI BISHT
SHUBHANGI PANDEY
KHUSHI UPADHYAY
ISHA SRIVASTAVA
SHIVANI MISHRA
SHAILI SINGH
AASTHA NARAYAN
AREESHA KHAN
SURBHI BARUA
MARWAH
MYSHA NOMANI
FATIMA AZIZ
SHRIYA TANDON
SWASTI RAJ PAL
TOOBA AZIZ
APOORVA GUPTA
SHUBHI SHUKLA
HUDA JAFRI
YUVEEKA TRIPATHI
AREEBA FATIMA
VILA NAQVI
ASFIYA AMEEM
SHIFA SUHAIL
SNIGDHA SINGH
SALONI VERMA
NAVNIDHI BAHADUR
HALIMA FATIMA

ired to report to the
and 18"of July 2025,

FATHERS NAME
M.HUSSAIN
P.K.GOYAL

DEEPAK KUMAR
A. GURHA
P.S. BISHT

M.K.PANDEY
D. UPADHYAY
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.K.MISHRA
T.5. TOMAR

RAM NARAYAN
S.AKHAN

DEEPAK BARUA

A.A. ANSARI
2.A.NOMANI

AAZIZ

M. TANDON
U. RAJ
AZIZ AHMAD
AK. GUPTA
SANJEEV SHUKLA
S.A.H.JAFRI
R. NANDAN
A. JAMAL
M. NAQVI
A. WAHID
$.QURECY

S.SINGH

SANJAY VERMA

A. BAHADUR
H. AU



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

MAENG2520018
14
7
27
MAENG2568028
MAENG2564037
36
42
MAENG2517052
333
43
8
335
50
MAENG2583054
347
19
10
MAENG2568023
341
343
5
357
46
MAENG2538051
45

ANUSHKA ANAND GUPTA
AYESHA ZUHA QIDWAI
SAMIYA KAREEM
SARA SUHAIL
IFRA ALI
ZAINAB FATMA
SARAH AHMAD BEG
RASIKA ANAND
AMNA FATIMA
NIDHI GUPTA
PRAGYA MAURYA
AAISHA SARWAR
ARUSHIKA MISHRA
ATIYA ATEEK
ANUKRITI CHATURVEDI
MANVI SONI
FARIA HAQ
ZOHRA FATIMA
FATIMA AKEEL
MANSI MAURYA
ZAINAB AZHAR
PREET KAUR POPLI
ASFIYA PARVEEN
MANYA SHARMA
ANSHIKA TIWARI
ANANYA MISRA

ANUPAM GUPTA
MOHD. U. KIDWAI
M.L.LKAREEM
MOHD S. KHAN
I.A.ANSARI
Z.A.FARUQI
M.A. BEG
R. ANAND
MOHD A.CHAUDHARY
R.G.GUPTA
R. B. MAURYA
G. SARWAR
D. MISHRA
MOHD. ATEEK
A.K.CHATURVEDI
A. KUMAR
MOHD. I.U. HAQ
MOHD SALEEM
AKEEL AHMAD
R. KUMAR
MOHD. AZHAR
M.S. POPLI
LT.MOHD M. KHAN
M. SHARMA
N.K. TIWARI
R.MISRA

Officiating Printipal
Isabella Thoburn College,

Lucknow,

Officiating Principal
{sabella Thoburn College

Lucknow.



CHRISTIAN CANDIDATES

SR.NO FORM NO NAME FATHER'S NAME
1 20 SRISHTI JOEL J. LAL
2 24 ANISHA ANNETTE FREY O. N. FREY
3 352 KARUNA SINGH H. SINGH
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(Dr (Maj.) Neerja Ma
Officiating Principal
Isabella Thoburn College,

i ing Principal
Officiating
1sabella Thoburn College
Lucknow.



ISABELLA THOBURN COLLEGE, LUCKNOW
M.A. English (1* Semester) 2025-26

KINDLY BRING THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS FOR
VERIFICATION AT THE TIME OF COUNSELLING:

1.Original marksheet and pass certificate of High School.

2. Original marksheet and pass certificate of Intermediate.
3. Original marksheets of B.A. I, II and III.

4. Original Transfer Certificate

5. Migration Certificate (other than Lucknow University)

6. Original Character Certificate.

7. Aadhaar Card copy.

8. Three passport size photographs.

9. 1 Set of self-attested photocopies of all the documents.

10. Baptism certificate and Church membership certificate of Christian
candidates are required at the time of admission.

11. Demand Draft of Rs.31,900/- (Thirty-One Thousand Nine Hundred) in
favour of — Isabella Thoburn College, payable at Lucknow.

12. Rs. 1000/- as SGA Registration feethrough UPIL.
13. Rs. 150/- for Library and ID Card in cash.

14. Christian candidates are required to submit a draft of Rs. 2000/-in favour of
Isabella Thoburn College, payable at Lucknow.

15. Those who have submitted internet marksheets or certificates are required to
bring original marksheets and duly attested photocopies for verification in the
absence of which their provisional selection is liable to be cancelled.

16. Students with a gap of more than two years after Graduation, will have to
submit an affidavit stating the reason for the same on Rs 10/- stamp paper.

17. Fees once paid will not be refunded in any case. However, those who failto
qualify their final year/semester exams may get their fees refunded.

18. A copy of LURNS NO.
2" MERIT LIST TO BE PUBLISHED ON 19" OF JULY.)



